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Bus B636 Madonna di Campiglio -Malè -Passo Mendola Go to website

Direction
M.Campiglio. Pietra Gr. — Passo Mendola

81 stops

Open route schedule

M.Campiglio. Pietra Gr.

M.Campiglio. Laghetto

M.Campiglio. Des Alpes

M.Campiglio. Pradalago

M.Campiglio. Biv. V.Nambino

Funivia Grostè

Campo Carlo Magno

Genziana

Malga Dimaro. Bivio

Belvedere

Sun Valley

Folgarida

Costa Rotian

Località Bonetei

Dimaro. Via Campiglio

Dimaro

Dimaro. Coop

Presson

Monclassico

Monclassico Sud

Croviana. Via Nazionale

Route schedule
M.Campiglio. Pietra Gr. — Passo Mendola

Monday 16:55-18:25

Tuesday 16:55-18:25

Wednesday 16:55-18:25

Thursday 16:55-18:25

Friday 16:55-18:25

Saturday 16:55-18:25

Sunday 17:05

Route info

Direction: M.Campiglio. Pietra Gr.

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min
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Male' Nord

Malè-Ex Stazione Ftm

Male'

Terzolas. Bivio Paese

Caldes

Cavizzana. Bivio

Cassana

Tozzaga

Bordiana

Bozzana

Mostizzolo. Bivio

Cles. Piazza Fiera

Cles. Piazza Chiesa

Cles. Autostazione

Cles-Negozio Mascotti

Cles-Viale Trento

Centro Commerciale

Rallo. Maierhofer

Tassullo Ss43 Cementificio

Santa Giustina

Dermulo

Sanzeno

Sanzeno Nord-Museo Retico

Malgolo

Malgolo-Via Al Castello 6

Malgolo-Nord

Salter

Salter-Nord

Romeno-Via S.Romedio



Romeno

Romeno-Civ. 38

Romeno-Caseificio

Cavareno-Loc. Piena

Cavareno Via Roma Civ. 20

Cavareno

Cavareno-Centro Commerciale

Sarnonico Kennedy

Sarnonico

Sarnonico Via C.Battisti 3

Sarnonico-Agip

Fondo-Sud

Fondo. Via Garibaldi

Fondo Autorimessa

Malosco Via Fanch

Malosco

Malosco. Htl Bucaneve

Malosco. Segheria Fanti

Belvedere di Ronzone

Ronzone

Ronzone-Sud

Ronzone

Belvedere di Ronzone

Ronzone Nord

Ruffrè-Bivio

Ruffrè-Giordani

Ruffre'

Ruffre'. Cimitero



Ruffrè-Maso Valletta

Mendola

Passo Mendola



Direction
Passo Mendola — M.Campiglio.Pietra Gr.

86 stops

Open route schedule

Passo Mendola

Mendola

Ruffrè-Maso Valletta

Ruffre'. Cimitero

Ruffre'

Ruffrè-Giordani

Ruffrè-Bivio

Ronzone Nord

Belvedere di Ronzone

Ronzone

Ronzone-Sud

Ronzone

Belvedere di Ronzone

Malosco. Segheria Fanti

Malosco. Htl Bucaneve

Malosco

Malosco Via Fanch

Fondo Autorimessa

Fondo. Via Garibaldi

Fondo-Sud

Fondo Via Palade

Sarnonico-Agip

Sarnonico Via C.Battisti 3

Sarnonico

Sarnonico Kennedy

Route schedule
Passo Mendola — M.Campiglio.Pietra Gr.

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 10:53

Route info

Direction: Passo Mendola

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-B636-3311211806-3864604119


Cavareno-Centro Commerciale

Cavareno

Cavareno Via Roma Civ. 20

Cavareno-Loc. Piena

Romeno-Caseificio

Romeno-Civ. 38

Romeno

Romeno-Via S.Romedio

Salter-Nord

Salter

Malgolo-Nord

Malgolo-Via Al Castello 6

Malgolo

Sanzeno Nord-Museo Retico

Sanzeno Civ. 61

Sanzeno

Dermulo

Santa Giustina

Tassullo Ss43 Cementificio

Rallo. Maierhofer

Centro Commerciale

Cles-Viale Trento

Cles-Negozio Mascotti

Cles. Piazza Chiesa

Cles. Autostazione

Cles. Piazza Fiera

Mostizzolo. Bivio

Bozzana



Bordiana

Tozzaga

Cassana

Cavizzana. Bivio

Caldes

Samoclevo. Bivio

Terzolas. Bivio Paese

Male'

Malè-Ex Stazione Ftm

Male' Nord

Croviana. Via Nazionale

Croviana. Sixtus Bar

Monclassico Sud

Monclassico

Presson

Dimaro. Coop

Dimaro. Piazza Centrale

Dimaro. Via Campiglio

Località Bonetei

Costa Rotian

Folgarida

Sun Valley

Belvedere

Malga Dimaro. Bivio

Genziana

Campo Carlo Magno

Funivia Grostè

M.Campiglio. Biv. V.Nambino

M.Campiglio. Htl Dahu



M.Campiglio. Brenta Alta

M.Campiglio. Des Alpes

M.Campiglio. Laghetto

M.Campiglio.Pietra Gr.

B636 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madonna di 
Campiglio

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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